General information about company

Scrip code 543282

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOGX601011

Name of the company

Niks Technology Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | ¢,ch class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category gory | Y pe paid-up . held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . underlying _ . 1
(¢Y) equity ] (Vi) = as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
n (1) shares h Depository 1 A % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) avy+ 957) (VIII) As a a a 0
held (V) (V)+ (V) | % of (A+B+C2) ass ass | oo | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 262900 262900 | 72.38 262900 262900 | 72.38
Group
B) Public 140 100300 100300 | 27.62 100300 100300 | 27.62
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 146 363200 363200 100 363200 363200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of ledeed or
Shares . Locked pledg
No. Of No. of . full conversion ocked n otherwise
Underlying . shares (XIT) Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstandi of convertible encumbered itv sh
Category ategory 0 Underlying | Underlying uIStanding | cecurities (asa (XI11) equ1ty shares
shareholder - - convertible held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of -
In . securities and | . o o, | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% f XV
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No. (a) | Shares " | Shares
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held @ held
(b) (b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.38 262900 | 100 262900
Group
B) Public 27.62 100 0.1 100300
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 263000 | 72.41 363200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Nur;l'lbfr of\t{()ting Rights held in
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | cach class of securities (IX)
. id- h h . of shi
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Eal lsme:jr:rsl in lsq e]a(rles ?:alguIZt::]ezs No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity P ymng _ Rights asa%
0 a shares equity | Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
av) held (V1) V)+ a % of Class | Class Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu 192750 192750 | 53.07 192750 192750 | 53.07
undivided Family
o gzc%y};er 5 70150 70150 | 19.31 70150 70150 |19.31
Sub-Total (A) 6 262900 262900 | 72.38 262900 262900 | 72.38
)]
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’rflﬂ,"rr:;ftrer 6 262900 262900 | 72.38 262900 262900 | 72.38
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 118 69700 69700 | 19.19 69700 69700 |19.19
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© 2;20(3;;;“ 2 30600 30600 | 8.43 30600 30600 |8.43
Sub-Total (B) 140 100300 100300 |27.62 100300 100300 | 27.62
3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 140 100300 100300 |27.62 100300 100300 | 27.62
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 146 363200 363200 | 100 363200 363200 | 100
)T"ta] (A+B+C 146 363200 363200 | 100 363200 363200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Euﬁbzr,(’f N pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlyn_lg conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. Outstanding o di I d ¢ held in
Hible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
converl Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . _ of total o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % | No. (a) | Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a .
(a) 53.07 192750 | 100 192750
(d) 19.31 70150 | 100 70150
f‘l‘;b'T"t"ﬂ @A) 72.38 262900 | 100 262900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.38 262900 | 100 262900
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.19 100 0.14 69700
(e 8.43 0 0 30600
(S;b'T"tal ®) 27.62 100 0.1 100300
Total Public
Shareholding
27.62 100 0.1 100300
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 263000 | 72.41 363200
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 263000 | 72.41 363200

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISH DIXIT

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

BCFPD5412H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192750

192750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

192750

192750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.07

53.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

192750

192750

Class eg:y

Total

192750

192750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.07

53.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.07

53.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

192750

192750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

192750

192750

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAMIKA
ANAND

NEERAJ KUMAR
DANTRE

PRAVEEN DIXIT

POOJA SHARMA

KESHAV DAS
SONAKIYA

PAN (1I)

AHFPA3456Q

AXDPDO0727B

BDDPD3969E

COCPP6306Q

EBEPS1422P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

0.01

0.01

0.01

9.64

19.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Class egty

Total

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

0.01

0.01

0.01

9.64

19.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

0.01

0.01

0.01

9.64

19.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GRETEX SHARE
BROKING PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARIHANT CAPITAL
MARKETS LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AAOCSI1879E

AABCA6832G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9600

4800

16200

6000

1800

3000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

9600

4800

16200

6000

1800

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64

4.46

1.65

0.5

0.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9600

4800

16200

6000

1800

3000

Class eg:y

Total

9600

4800

16200

6000

1800

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

4.46

1.65

0.5

0.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.64

4.46

1.65

0.5

0.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

9600

4800

16200

6000

1800

3000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

30600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30600

Class eg:y

Total

30600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



