General information about company									
Scrip code	543282								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE0GX601011								
Name of the company	Niks Technology Limited								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Yearly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement ho	olding of	specified securi	ities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights curities (E	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	262900			262900	72.38	262900		262900	72.38
(B)	Public	140	100300			100300	27.62	100300		100300	27.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	146	363200			363200	100	363200		363200	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	egory of reholder Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.38	262900	100			262900
(B)	Public				27.62	100	0.1			100300
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	263000	72.41			363200

Т	Table II - Statem	ent showing	g sharel	olding	pattern o	f the Pro	omoter and P	romote	er Gro	up	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights curities (I	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	olding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promote	r Group	•	•	•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	192750			192750	53.07	192750		192750	53.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	70150			70150	19.31	70150		70150	19.31
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	262900			262900	72.38	262900		262900	72.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	262900			262900	72.38	262900		262900	72.38
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Public shar	eholder	•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	118	69700			69700	19.19	69700		69700	19.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	22	30600			30600	8.43	30600		30600	8.43
Sub-Total (B) (3)		140	100300			100300	27.62	100300		100300	27.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		140	100300			100300	27.62	100300		100300	27.62
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding pa	attern of t	he Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		146	363200			363200	100	363200		363200	100
Total (A+B+C		146	363200			363200	100	363200		363200	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and I	Pron	oter Gr	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - States	II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				53.07	192750	100			192750		
(d)				19.31	70150	100			70150		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.38	262900	100			262900		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.38	262900	100			262900		
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	eholder	•		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))				19.19	100	0.14			69700		
(e)				8.43	0	0			30600		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.62	100	0.1			100300		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27.62	100	0.1			100300		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	263000	72.41			363200		
Total (A+B+C				100	263000	72.41			363200		

	Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family									
Searial No.	1										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH DIXIT	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	BCFPD5412H	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192750	192750									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192750	192750									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.07	53.07									
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	192750	192750									
Class eg:y											
Total	192750	192750									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.07	53.07									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.07	53.07									
Number of Locked	<u> </u>										
No. (a)	192750	192750									
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100									
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T									
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	192750	192750									
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN										

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5							
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAMIKA ANAND	NEERAJ KUMAR DANTRE	PRAVEEN DIXIT	POOJA SHARMA	KESHAV DAS SONAKIYA							
PAN (II)	AHFPA3456Q	AXDPD0727B	BDDPD3969E	COCPP6306Q	EBEPS1422P	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	0.01	0.01	0.01	9.64	19.31						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	•	l		I						
Class eg: X	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150						
Class eg:y												
Total	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	0.01	0.01	0.01	9.64	19.31						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	0.01	0.01	0.01	9.64	19.31						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		1	T	T	T						
No. (a)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GRETEX SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED		ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED		
PAN (II)		AAOCS1879E		AABCA6832G		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	11	1	3	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9600	4800	16200	6000	1800	3000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9600	4800	16200	6000	1800	3000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.32	4.46	1.65	0.5	0.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	9600	4800	16200	6000	1800	3000
Class eg:y						
Total	9600	4800	16200	6000	1800	3000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.64	1.32	4.46	1.65	0.5	0.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.32	4.46	1.65	0.5	0.83
Number of Locked		<u></u>				I
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	9600	4800	16200	6000	1800	3000

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30600	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30600	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.43	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	30600	
Class eg:y		
Total	30600	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.43	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.43	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30600	

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence